4
W
y

Rank Fleet
1 Sabre
2 Sabre
3 Sabre
4  Sabre
5 Sabre
6 Sabre
7 Sabre
8 Sabre
9 Sabre
10 Sabre
11 Sabre
12 Sabre
13 Sabre
14 Sabre
15 Sabre
16 Sabre
17 Sabre
18 Sabre
19 Sabre
20 Sabre
21 Sabre
22 Sabre
1 NS14
2 NS14
3 NS14
4 NS14
5 NS14
6 NS14
7 NS14
1 llca
1 B14
2 B14

Boat Name

BBB
Bullet with
Butterfly
Wings

Jinx

Vinylester
Madness

Sparkles
Dinky Di
XS
Halestorm

2 xs

Paddy
Wack

TBA
No Mischief

Weekend
Warrior

Zap
Raptor
This is it
Wasabi
Apisca

Katana

Sea What
Happens

Clued Up

Lady
Augusta

Sundaze

Viva La
Vida

Pumkin
Eater

Ninja Panda

Walk on the
Wildside

Avengers

Dual
Control

@c

Rocketship

Phantom

Class

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre
Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

lica 4

B14

B14

Sail
No

2141

2213

2069

2199

2219

2167

1780

2068

1810

1443
2130
2145

1791

1754

1656

1753

2018

1658

1406

1214

1234

2040

2061

1948

1922

1902

1917

1581

197285

792

367

Helm

Chris
Boon

Richard
Parker

Jason
Followes

Matt
Westland

Richard
Bingham
John
Cerutty
Jeremy
Fish

Dan
Followes

Matthew
Pearce

Nick
McElwee
Chris Keil
Mike
Darby

Joshua
Baker

Matthew
Price

Scott
Wilkie
Paul
Matthews

Guy
McDougall

Jo-Anne
Verrier

Christo
Bayne

David
Paul

Nickolas
Papas

Harry Frith

Sam
Bailey

Darren
Eggins
Pat Hutton
Brad
Strange

Barrie
Mcindoe

Lewis
Bowen

Penny
Tassicker

Nicholas
Schoe

Adrian
Beswick

Steve
Miller

Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

Tamar Marine Blockbuster 2024

Final Results

Crew Club VY R1 R2 R3
Sabre Fleet - Sailed: 8 Discards: 2 Ratings: VY

LSC 127 13:30:41 14:21:12 15:10:36
LSC 127 13:31:35 14:21:08 15:10:32

LSC 127 13:30:46 14:21:05 15:09:40
LSC 127 13:30:43 14:21:24 15:10:25
LSC 127 13:30:21 14:20:45 15:09:46
LSC 127 13:31:02 14:21:33 15:10:09
LSC 127 13:30:54 14:20:19 15:10:56
LSC 127 13:31:15 14:21:46 15:10:45
LSC 127 ©€5 14:20:23 6©€S

PDYC 127 13:31:11 14:21:45 15:11:26
MPYC 127 13:30:48 14:21:29 15:11:32

LYC 127 13:32:15 14:22:14 15:12:45
DSC 127 13:32:40 14:23:02 15:12:05
WYC 127 13:32:12 14:22:29 15:13:01
MPYC 127 13:33:12 14:22:44 15:12:43
MBYC 127 13:33:10 14:26:00 15:13:00
MPYC 127 BSQ 14:22:59 15:13:34
MPYC 127 13:33:20 14:23:13 15:13:37
PDYC 127 13:35:03 14:26:23 15:14:51
BYC 127 13:35:50 14:26:28 15:15:33
PDYC 127 13:36:19 14:33:10 15:19:33

PDYC 127 13:37:13 14:33:44 15:17:28

NS14 Fleet - Sailed: 8 Discards: 2 Ratings: VY

Lindy

) MPYC 108 13:29:37 14:19:19 15:08:18
Bailey

Megan MPYC 108 13:29:54 14:19:51 15:09:15
Jacob

Katherine .an- 40- .10-
Katherile  MPYC 108 13:30:04 14:19:42 15:1047
Leslah DSC 108 13:30:00 14:19:53 15:09:22
Jacobs

Terina PDYC 108 13:31:24 14:21:21 15:10:14
Enniss

Jess Smith  MDYC 108 13:31:20 14:20:55 15:10:49

Wellington \wvc 103 BNE  BNE  DNC
Adams
lica Fleet - Sailed: 8 Discards: 2 Ratings: VY
RYCT 125 13:30:04 14:24:08 15:13:16
B14 Fleet - Sailed: 8 Discards: 2 Ratings: VY

Kelly LYC 94 13:31:45 14:21:10 15:09:00
Beswick

Jono LeBis MPYC 94 13:31:17 14:20:46 15:09:30

R4

15:54:16

15:54:38

15:54:44

15:55:31

15:55:32

15:55:14

15:55:45

15:54:43

15:54:36

15:55:29
15:54:54

15:55:54

15:56:02

15:56:53

15:56:30

15:56:46

15:56:38

15:56:54

15:59:54

15:58:55

16:02:32

16:02:55

15:52:31

15:52:53

15:52:24

15:52:56

15:54:20

15:54:04

DNC

15:57:15

15:54:10

15:53:49

R5

12:22:22

12:22:15

12:21:29

oces

12:22:49

12:22:23

12:22:44

12:22:21

12:23:11

12:22:18
12:22:48

12:23:00

12:23:21

12:23:39

12:24:01

12:23:26

12:24:05

12:24:08

12:25:39

12:25:44

12:28:05

BNF

12:21:17

12:21:46

12:22:26

12:22:24

12:23:28

12:23:18

12:23:29

12:24:55

12:23:23

12:22:20

R6

13:08:25

13:07:37

13:08:31

13:07:30

13:08:29

13:08:30

13:08:43

13:08:58

13:08:44

13:08:48
13:09:16

13:09:59

13:09:18

13:09:41

13:10:57

13:09:42

13:10:44

13:10:31

13:12:14

13:12:12

BNE

BNE

13:06:58

13:06:56

13:07:18

BNF

13:08:50

13:08:41

DNF

13:11:11

13:07:02

13:08:27

R7

13:46:56

13:46:48

13:46:54

13:46:42

13:47:03

13:46:57

13:47:31

13:47:17

13:47:45

13:47:40
13:47:52

13:48:46

13:48:57

13:48:41

13:48:52

13:48:56

13:49:40

13:49:51

13:50:52

13:51:40

BNE

DNC

13:45:45

13:45:40

13:47:10

BNE

13:47:29

13:47:43

DNC

13:49:13

13:47:05

13:48:43

R8

14:25:21

14:25:26

14:25:48

14:25:43

14:26:27

14:26:00

14:26:24

14:26:10

14:26:21

14:25:57
14:26:15

14:26:34

14:26:39

14:27:09

14:26:29

14:27:15

14:28:35

14:28:12

14:29:21

14:30:57

DNC

DNC

14:24:33

14:23:52

14:26:25

DNC

14:25:38

14:26:01

DNC

14:27:54

14:24:53

14:25:51

Nett

24.0

32.0

37.0

38.0

42.0

42.0
45.0
72.0

75.0

78.0

81.0

86.0

96.0

100.0

110.0

114.0

125.0

130.0

8.0

9.0

25.0

28.0

28.0

47.0

6.0

9.0

11.0



Scott John
Foster Adams

Brady Matt
Tassicker Wooler

B14 bangbang B14 371 KBSC 94 13:31:16 14:20:17 15:08:57 15:54:23 12:27:38 13:07:20 13:52:22 14:28:52 12.0

B14 ontheedge B14 794 WYC 94 13:31:48 14:21:59 15:10:08 15:54:48 12:23:42 13:08:36 13:47:33 DNF 22.0

B14 JumpinJack gy, y5p  Roger  Fletcher oy g4 13.31:.48 14:21:18 15:10:28 15:55:50 12:32:12 13:08:32 13:51:00 14:27:07 24.0
Flash Jackson McCormack

B14  Shmoo B14 362 Penmny  Wellington ve 94 pnNe  BNG  DNC  DNC  DNC  DNC DNC  DNC 420
Tassicker Adams

R1
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Sabre Fleet - Start time: 13:03:00
1 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2219  Richard Bingham LSC 127 13:03 13:30:21 0:27:21 0:21:32 1.0
2 Sabre BBB Sabre 2141 Chris Boon LSC 127 13:03 13:30:41 0:27:41 0:21:48 2.0
3 Sabre Vinylester Madness Sabre 2199  Matt Westland LSC 127 13:03 13:30:43 0:27:43 0:21:49 3.0
4 Sabre Jinx Sabre 2069  Jason Followes LSC 127 13:03 13:30:46 0:27:46 0:21:52 4.0
5 Sabre TBA Sabre 2130  Chris Keil MPYC 127 13:03 13:30:48 0:27:48 0:21:53 5.0
6 Sabre XS Sabre 1780  Jeremy Fish LSC 127 13:03 13:30:54 0:27:54 0:21:58 6.0
7  Sabre Dinky Di Sabre 2167  John Cerutty LSC 127 13:03 13:31:02 0:28:02 0:22:.04 7.0
8 Sabre Paddy Wack Sabre 1443  Nick McElwee PDYC 127 13:03 13:31:11 0:28:11  0:22:11 8.0
9 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2068  Dan Followes LSC 127 13:03 13:31:15 0:28:15 0:22:15 9.0
10 Sabre Bullet with Butterfly Wings Sabre 2213  Richard Parker LSC 127 13:03 13:31:35 0:28:35 0:22:30 10.0
11 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754  Matthew Price WYC 127 13:03 13:32:12 0:29:12 0:23:00 11.0
12 Sabre No Mischief Sabre 2145  Mike Darby LYyC 127 13:03 13:32:15 0:29:15 0:23:02 12.0
13 Sabre Weekend Warrior Sabre 1791  Joshua Baker DSC 127 13:03 13:32:40 0:29:40 0:23:22 13.0
14 Sabre Thisis it Sabre 1753  Paul Matthews MBYC 127 13:03 13:33:10 0:30:10 0:23:45 14.0
15 Sabre Raptor Sabre 1656  Scott Wilkie MPYC 127 13:03 13:33:12 0:30:12 0:23:47 15.0
16 Sabre Apisca Sabre 1658  Jo-Anne Verrier MPYC 127 13:03 13:33:20 0:30:20 0:23:53 16.0
17 Sabre Katana Sabre 1406  Christo Bayne PDYC 127 13:03 13:35:03 0:32:03 0:25:14 17.0
18 Sabre Sea What Happens Sabre 1214  David Paul BYC 127 13:03 13:35:50 0:32:50 0:25:51 18.0
19 Sabre Clued Up Sabre 1 Nickolas Papas PDYC 127 13:03 13:36:19 0:33:19 0:26:14 19.0
20 Sabre Lady Augusta Sabre 1234  Harry Frith PDYC 127 13:03 13:37:13 0:34:13 0:26:57 20.0
21 Sabre 2xs Sabre 1810  Matthew Pearce LsC 127 ocs 23.0
21 Sabre Wasabi Sabre 2018  Guy McDougall MPYC 127 DSQ 23.0
NS14 Fleet - Start time: 13:06:00
1 NS14 Sundaze NS14 2040 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey MPYC 108 13:06 13:29:37 0:23:37 0:13:32 1.0
2 NS14 Vivala Vida NS14 2061 Darren Eggins  Megan Jacob MPYC 108 13:06 13:29:54 0:23:54 0:22:08 2.0
3 NS14 Ninja Panda NS14 1922  Brad Strange Leelah Jacobs DSC 108 13:06 13:30:00 0:24:00 0:22:13 3.0
4 NS14 Pumkin Eater NS14 1948  Pat Hutton Katherine Oldfield  MPYC 108 13:06 13:30:04 0:24:04 0:22:17 4.0
5 NS14 Avengers NS14 1917  Lewis Bowen Jess Smith MDYC 108 13:06 13:31:20 0:25:20 0:23:27 5.0
6 NS14 Walk on the Wildside NS14 1902 Barrie Mclndoe  Terina Enniss PDYC 108 13:06 13:31:24 0:25:24 0:23:31 6.0
7 NS14 Dual Control NS14 1581 Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams  WYC 108 DNC 8.0
lica Fleet - Start time: 13:03:00
1 llca @C lica4 197285 Nicholas Schoe RYCT 125 13:03 13:30:04 0:27:04 0:21:39 1.0
B14 Fleet - Start time: 13:09:00
1 B14 bangbang B14 371 Scott Foster John Adams KBSC 94 13:09 13:31:16 0:22:16  0:23:41 1.0
2 B14 Phantom B14 367 Steve Miller Jono LeBis MPYC 94 13:09 13:31:17 0:22:17 0:23:42 2.0
3 B14 Rocketship B14 792 Adrian Beswick  Kelly Beswick LYC 94 13:09 13:31:45 0:22:45 0:24:12 3.0
4 B14 onthe edge B14 794 Brady Tassicker Matt Wooler WYC 94 13:09 13:31:48 0:22:48 0:24:15 4.0
4 B14 Jumpin'Jack Flash B14 152 Roger Jackson  Fletcher McCormack MPYC 94 13:09 13:31:48 0:22:48 0:24:15 4.0
6 B14 Shmoo B14 362 Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams  WYC 94 DNC 7.0
R2
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Sabre Fleet - Start time: 13:50:00
1 Sabre XS Sabre 1780  Jeremy Fish LSC 127 13:50 14:20:19 0:30:19 0:23:52 1.0
2 Sabre 2xs Sabre 1810  Matthew Pearce LSC 127 13:50 14:20:23 0:30:23 0:23:55 2.0
3 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2219  Richard Bingham LSC 127 13:50 14:20:45 0:30:45 0:24:13 3.0
4 Sabre Jinx Sabre 2069  Jason Followes LSC 127 13:50 14:21:05 0:31:05 0:24:29 4.0
5 Sabre Bullet with Butterfly Wings Sabre 2213  Richard Parker LSC 127 13:50 14:21:08 0:31:08 0:24:31 5.0
6 Sabre BBB Sabre 2141  Chris Boon LSC 127 13:50 14:21:12 0:31:12 0:24:34 6.0
7 Sabre Vinylester Madness Sabre 2199  Matt Westland LSC 127 13:50 14:21:24 0:31:24 0:24:43 7.0
8 Sabre TBA Sabre 2130  Chris Keil MPYC 127 13:50 14:21:29 0:31:29 0:24:47 8.0
9 Sabre Dinky Di Sabre 2167  John Cerutty LSC 127 13:50 14:21:33 0:31:33  0:24:51 9.0
10 Sabre Paddy Wack Sabre 1443  Nick McElwee PDYC 127 13:50 14:21:45 0:31:45 0:25:00 10.0
11 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2068  Dan Followes LSC 127 13:50 14:21:46 0:31:46 0:25:01 11.0
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17
18
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Fleet

Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre

NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

lica

B14
B14
B14
B14
B14
B14

Fleet

Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre

NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

lica

Boat Name

No Mischief

Zap

Raptor

Wasabi
Weekend Warrior
Apisca

This is it

Katana

Sea What Happens
Clued Up

Lady Augusta

Sundaze

Pumkin Eater

Viva La Vida

Ninja Panda
Avengers

Walk on the Wildside
Dual Control

@c

bangbang
Phantom
Rocketship
Jumpin'Jack Flash
on the edge
Shmoo

Boat Name

Jinx

Sparkles

Dinky Di

Vinylester Madness

Bullet with Butterfly Wings

BBB

Halestorm

XS

Paddy Wack
TBA

Weekend Warrior
Raptor

No Mischief

This is it

Zap

Wasabi

Apisca

Katana

Sea What Happens
Lady Augusta
Clued Up

2 xs

Sundaze

Viva La Vida

Ninja Panda

Walk on the Wildside
Pumkin Eater
Avengers

Dual Control

@c

Class
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre

NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

lica 4

B14
B14
B14
B14
B14
B14

Class

Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre

NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

lica 4

Sail No
2145
1754
1656
2018
1791
1658
1753
1406
1214
1
1234

2040
1948
2061
1922
1917
1902
1581

197285

371
367
792
152
794
362

Sail No

2069
2219
2167
2199
2213
2141
2068
1780
1443
2130
1791
1656
2145
1753
1754
2018
1658
1406
1214
1234
1

1810

2040
2061
1922
1902
1948
1917
1581

197285

Helm Crew
Mike Darby
Matthew Price
Scott Wilkie
Guy McDougall
Joshua Baker
Jo-Anne Verrier
Paul Matthews
Christo Bayne
David Paul
Nickolas Papas
Harry Frith
NS14 Fleet - Start time: 13:53:00
Sam Bailey
Pat Hutton
Darren Eggins

Lindy Bailey
Katherine Oldfield
Megan Jacob
Leelah Jacobs
Jess Smith

Terina Enniss

Brad Strange
Lewis Bowen
Barrie McIndoe
Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams
lica Fleet - Start time: 13:53:00
Nicholas Schoe
B14 Fleet - Start time: 13:56:00

Scott Foster John Adams

Steve Miller Jono LeBis

Adrian Beswick  Kelly Beswick

Roger Jackson  Fletcher McCormack

Brady Tassicker Matt Wooler

Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams
R3

Helm Crew

Sabre Fleet - Start time: 14:41:00
Jason Followes
Richard Bingham
John Cerutty
Matt Westland
Richard Parker
Chris Boon
Dan Followes
Jeremy Fish
Nick McElwee
Chris Keil
Joshua Baker
Scott Wilkie
Mike Darby
Paul Matthews
Matthew Price
Guy McDougall
Jo-Anne Verrier
Christo Bayne
David Paul
Harry Frith
Nickolas Papas
Matthew Pearce

NS14 Fleet - Start time: 14:44:00
Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey
Darren Eggins Megan Jacob
Brad Strange Leelah Jacobs
Terina Enniss
Katherine Oldfield
Jess Smith
Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams

lica Fleet - Start time: 14:41:00

Nicholas Schoe

B14 Fleet - Start time: 14:47:00

Barrie Mcindoe
Pat Hutton
Lewis Bowen

Club
Lyc
WYC
MPYC
MPYC
DSC
MPYC
MBYC
PDYC
BYC
PDYC
PDYC

MPYC
MPYC
MPYC
DSC

MDYC
PDYC
wyC

RYCT

KBSC
MPYC
Lyc
MPYC
WYC
WYC

Club

LSC
LsC
LsC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
PDYC
MPYC
DSC
MPYC
Lyc
MBYC
WYC
MPYC
MPYC
PDYC
BYC
PDYC
PDYC
LsC

MPYC
MPYC
DSC

PDYC
MPYC
MDYC

RYCT

vy

127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127

108
108
108
108
108
108
108

125

vY

127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127

108
108
108
108
108
108
108

125

Start
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50

13:53
13:53
13:53
13:53
13:53
13:53

13:53

13:56
13:56
13:56
13:56
13:56

Start

14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41

14:44
14:44
14:44
14:44
14:44
14:44

14:41

Finish
14:22:14
14:22:29
14:22:44
14:22:59
14:23:02
14:23:13
14:26:00
14:26:23
14:26:28
14:33:10
14:33:44

14:19:19
14:19:42
14:19:51
14:19:53
14:20:55
14:21:21

14:24:08

14:20:17
14:20:46
14:21:10
14:21:18
14:21:59

Finish

15:09:40
15:09:46
15:10:09
15:10:25
15:10:32
15:10:36
15:10:45
15:10:56
15:11:26
15:11:32
15:12:05
15:12:43
15:12:45
15:13:00
15:13:01
15:13:34
15:13:37
15:14:51
15:15:33
15:17:28
15:19:33

15:08:18
15:09:15
15:09:22
15:10:14
15:10:47
15:10:49

15:13:16

Elapsed Corrected Nett

0:32:14
0:32:29
0:32:44
0:32:59
0:33:02
0:33:13
0:36:00
0:36:23
0:36:28
0:43:10
0:43:44

0:26:19
0:26:42
0:26:51
0:26:53
0:27:55
0:28:21
DNC

0:31:08

0:24:17
0:24:46
0:25:10
0:25:18
0:25:59
DNC

0:25:23
0:25:35
0:25:46
0:25:58
0:26:01
0:26:09
0:28:21
0:28:39
0:28:43
0:33:59
0:34:26

0:24:22
0:24:43
0:24:52
0:24:54
0:25:51
0:26:15

0:24:54

0:25:50
0:26:21
0:26:46
0:26:55
0:27:39

12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0

1.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Elapsed Corrected Nett

0:28:40
0:28:46
0:29:09
0:29:25
0:29:32
0:29:36
0:29:45
0:29:56
0:30:26
0:30:32
0:31:05
0:31:43
0:31:45
0:32:00
0:32:01
0:32:34
0:32:37
0:33:51
0:34:33
0:36:28
0:38:33
OoCs

0:24:18
0:25:15
0:25:22
0:26:14
0:26:47
0:26:49
DNC

0:32:16

0:22:34
0:22:39
0:22:57
0:23:10
0:23:15
0:23:18
0:23:26
0:23:34
0:23:58
0:24:03
0:24:29
0:24:58
0:25:00
0:25:12
0:25:13
0:25:39
0:25:41
0:26:39
0:27:12
0:28:43
0:30:21

0:22:30
0:23:23
0:23:29
0:24:17
0:24:48
0:24:50

0:25:49

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
23.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
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Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

1 B14 bangbang B14 371 Scott Foster John Adams KBSC 94 14:47 15:08:57 0:21:57 0:23:21 1.0
2 B14 Rocketship B14 792 Adrian Beswick  Kelly Beswick LYC 94 14:47 15:09:00 0:22:00 0:23:24 2.0
3 B14 Phantom B14 367 Steve Miller Jono LeBis MPYC 94 14:47 15:09:30 0:22:30 0:23:56 3.0
4 B14 onthe edge B14 794 Brady Tassicker Matt Wooler WYC 94 14:47 15:10:08 0:23:08 0:24:37 4.0
5 B14 Jumpin'Jack Flash B14 152 Roger Jackson  Fletcher McCormack MPYC 94 14:47 15:10:28 0:23:28 0:24:58 5.0
6 B14 Shmoo B14 362 Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams ~ WYC 94 DNC 7.0
R4
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Sabre Fleet - Start time: 15:26:00
1 Sabre BBB Sabre 2141 Chris Boon LSC 127 15:26 15:54:16 0:28:16 0:22:15 1.0
2 Sabre 2xs Sabre 1810  Matthew Pearce LSC 127 15:26 15:54:36 0:28:36  0:22:31 2.0
3 Sabre Bullet with Butterfly Wings Sabre 2213  Richard Parker LSC 127 15:26 15:54:38 0:28:38 0:22:33 3.0
4 Sabre Jinx Sabre 2069  Jason Followes LSC 127 15:26 15:54:44 0:28:44 0:22:37 4.0
4 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2068  Dan Followes LSC 127 15:26 15:54:43 0:28:43 0:22:37 4.0
6 Sabre TBA Sabre 2130  Chris Keil MPYC 127 15:26 15:54:54 0:28:54 0:22:45 6.0
7  Sabre Dinky Di Sabre 2167  John Cerutty LSC 127 15:26 15:55:14 0:29:14 0:23:01 7.0
8 Sabre Paddy Wack Sabre 1443  Nick McElwee PDYC 127 15:26 15:55:29 0:29:29 0:23:13 8.0
9 Sabre Vinylester Madness Sabre 2199  Matt Westland LSC 127 15:26 15:55:31 0:29:31 0:23:14 9.0
10 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2219  Richard Bingham LSC 127 15:26 15:55:32 0:29:32 0:23:15 10.0
11 Sabre XS Sabre 1780  Jeremy Fish LSC 127 15:26 15:55:45 0:29:45 0:23:26 11.0
12 Sabre No Mischief Sabre 2145  Mike Darby LYC 127 15:26 15:55:54 0:29:54 0:23:33 12.0
13 Sabre Weekend Warrior Sabre 1791  Joshua Baker DSC 127 15:26 15:56:02 0:30:02 0:23:39 13.0
14 Sabre Raptor Sabre 1656  Scott Wilkie MPYC 127 15:26 15:56:30 0:30:30 0:24:01 14.0
15 Sabre Wasabi Sabre 2018  Guy McDougall MPYC 127 15:26 15:56:38 0:30:38 0:24:07 15.0
16 Sabre Thisis it Sabre 1753  Paul Matthews MBYC 127 15:26 15:56:46 0:30:46 0:24:14 16.0
17 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754  Matthew Price WYC 127 15:26 15:56:53 0:30:53 0:24:19 17.0
18 Sabre Apisca Sabre 1658  Jo-Anne Verrier MPYC 127 15:26 15:56:54 0:30:54 0:24:20 18.0
19 Sabre Sea What Happens Sabre 1214  David Paul BYC 127 15:26 15:58:55 0:32:55 0:25:55 19.0
20 Sabre Katana Sabre 1406  Christo Bayne PDYC 127 15:26 15:59:54 0:33:54 0:26:42 20.0
21 Sabre Clued Up Sabre 1 Nickolas Papas PDYC 127 15:26 16:02:32 0:36:32 0:28:46 21.0
22 Sabre Lady Augusta Sabre 1234  Harry Frith PDYC 127 15:26 16:02:55 0:36:55 0:29:04 22.0
NS14 Fleet - Start time: 15:29:00
1 NS14 Pumkin Eater NS14 1948  Pat Hutton Katherine Oldfield ~ MPYC 108 15:29 15:52:24 0:23:24 0:21:40 1.0
2 NS14 Sundaze NS14 2040  Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey MPYC 108 15:29 15:52:31 0:23:31 0:21:46 2.0
3 NS14 Viva La Vida NS14 2061 Darren Eggins Megan Jacob MPYC 108 15:29 15:52:53 0:23:53 0:22:.07 3.0
4 NS14 Ninja Panda NS14 1922  Brad Strange Leelah Jacobs DSC 108 15:29 15:52:56 0:23:56 0:22:10 4.0
5 NS14 Avengers NS14 1917  Lewis Bowen Jess Smith MDYC 108 15:29 15:54:04 0:25:04 0:23:13 5.0
6 NS14 Walk on the Wildside NS14 1902 Barrie Mcindoe  Terina Enniss PDYC 108 15:29 15:54:20 0:25:20 0:23:27 6.0
7 NS14 Dual Control NS14 1581 Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams ~ WYC 108 DNC 8.0
lica Fleet - Start time: 15:26:00
1 llca @C lica4 197285 Nicholas Schoe RYCT 125 15:26 15:57:15 0:31:15 0:25:.00 1.0
B14 Fleet - Start time: 15:32:00
1 B14 Phantom B14 367 Steve Miller Jono LeBis MPYC 94 15:32 15:53:49 0:21:49 0:23:13 1.0
2 B14 Rocketship B14 792 Adrian Beswick  Kelly Beswick LYC 94 15:32 15:54:10 0:22:10 0:23:35 2.0
3 B14 bangbang B14 371 Scott Foster John Adams KBSC 94 15:32 15:54:23 0:22:23 0:23:49 3.0
4 B14 onthe edge B14 794 Brady Tassicker Matt Wooler WYC 94 15:32 15:54:48 0:22:48 0:24:115 4.0
5 B14 Jumpin'Jack Flash B14 152 Roger Jackson  Fletcher McCormack MPYC 94 15:32 15:55:50 0:23:50 0:25:21 5.0
6 B14 Shmoo B14 362 Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams  WYC 94 DNC 7.0
R5
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY  Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Sabre Fleet - Start time: 11:58:00
1 Sabre Jinx Sabre 2069  Jason Followes LSC 127 11:58:00 12:21:29 0:23:29 0:18:29 1.0
2 Sabre Bullet with Butterfly Wings Sabre 2213  Richard Parker LSC 127 11:58:00 12:22:15 0:24:15 0:19:06 2.0
3  Sabre Paddy Wack Sabre 1443  Nick McElwee PDYC 127 11:58:00 12:22:18 0:24:18 0:19:08 3.0
4  Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2068  Dan Followes LSC 127 11:58:00 12:22:21 0:24:21 0:19:10 4.0
5 Sabre BBB Sabre 2141 Chris Boon LSC 127 11:58:00 12:22:22 0:24:22  0:19:11 5.0
6 Sabre Dinky Di Sabre 2167  John Cerutty LSC 127 11:58:00 12:22:23 0:24:23 0:19:12 6.0
7 Sabre XS Sabre 1780  Jeremy Fish LSC 127 11:58:00 12:22:44 0:24:44 0:19:29 7.0
8 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2219  Richard Bingham LSC 127 11:58:00 12:22:49 0:24:49 0:19:32 8.0
8 Sabre TBA Sabre 2130  Chris Keil MPYC 127 11:58:00 12:22:48 0:24:48 0:19:32 8.0
10 Sabre No Mischief Sabre 2145  Mike Darby LYC 127 11:58:00 12:23:00 0:25:00 0:19:41 10.0
11 Sabre 2xs Sabre 1810  Matthew Pearce LSC 127 11:58:00 12:23:11 0:25:11  0:19:50 11.0
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Weekend Warrior
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Katana

Sea What Happens
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Vinylester Madness
Lady Augusta

Sundaze

Viva La Vida

Ninja Panda
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Avengers
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Dual Control

@c

Phantom
Rocketship

on the edge
bangbang
Jumpin'Jack Flash
Shmoo

Boat Name

Vinylester Madness

Bullet with Butterfly Wings

BBB

Sparkles

Dinky Di

Jinx

XS

2 xs

Paddy Wack
Halestorm

TBA

Weekend Warrior
Zap

This is it

No Mischief
Apisca

Wasabi

Raptor

Sea What Happens
Katana

Clued Up

Lady Augusta

Viva La Vida
Sundaze

Pumkin Eater
Avengers

Walk on the Wildside
Ninja Panda

Dual Control

@c

Class
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre

NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

lica 4

B14
B14
B14
B14
B14
B14

Class

Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre

NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

lica 4

Sail No Helm Crew
1791 Joshua Baker
1753  Paul Matthews
1754  Matthew Price
1656  Scott Wilkie
2018  Guy McDougall
1658  Jo-Anne Verrier
1406  Christo Bayne
1214 David Paul
1 Nickolas Papas
2199  Matt Westland
1234  Harry Frith
NS14 Fleet - Start time: 12:01:00
2040 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey
2061 Darren Eggins  Megan Jacob
1922  Brad Strange Leelah Jacobs
1948  Pat Hutton Katherine Oldfield
1917  Lewis Bowen Jess Smith
1902  Barrie Mcindoe  Terina Enniss
1581 Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams
lica Fleet - Start time: 11:58:00
197285 Nicholas Schoe
B14 Fleet - Start time: 12:04:00
367 Steve Miller Jono LeBis
792 Adrian Beswick  Kelly Beswick
794 Brady Tassicker Matt Wooler
371 Scott Foster John Adams
152 Roger Jackson  Fletcher McCormack
362 Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams
R6
Sail No Helm Crew
Sabre Fleet - Start time: 12:41:00
2199  Matt Westland
2213  Richard Parker
2141 Chris Boon
2219  Richard Bingham
2167  John Cerutty
2069  Jason Followes
1780  Jeremy Fish
1810  Matthew Pearce
1443  Nick McElwee
2068  Dan Followes
2130  Chris Keil
1791 Joshua Baker
1754  Matthew Price
1753  Paul Matthews
2145  Mike Darby
1658  Jo-Anne Verrier
2018  Guy McDougall
1656  Scott Wilkie
1214 David Paul
1406  Christo Bayne
1 Nickolas Papas
1234  Harry Frith
NS14 Fleet - Start time: 12:44:00
2061 Darren Eggins  Megan Jacob
2040 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey
1948  Pat Hutton Katherine Oldfield
1917  Lewis Bowen Jess Smith
1902  Barrie Mcindoe  Terina Enniss
1922  Brad Strange Leelah Jacobs
1581 Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams
lica Fleet - Start time: 12:41:00
197285 Nicholas Schoe

B14 Fleet - Start time: 12:47:00

Club VY  Start
DSC 127 11:58:00
MBYC 127 11:58:00
WYC 127 11:58:00
MPYC 127 11:58:00
MPYC 127 11:58:00
MPYC 127 11:58:00
PDYC 127 11:58:00
BYC 127 11:58:00
PDYC 127 11:58:00
LSC 127

PDYC 127
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WYC

108
108
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LSC
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127
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12:41:00
12:41:00
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12:41:00
12:41:00
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12:41:00
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12:41:00
12:41:00
12:41:00

MPYC
MPYC
MPYC
MDYC
PDYC
DSC

WYC

108
108
108
108
108
108
108

12:44:00
12:44:00
12:44:00
12:44:00
12:44:00

RYCT 125 12:41:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

12:23:21
12:23:26
12:23:39
12:24:01
12:24:05
12:24:08
12:25:39
12:25:44
12:28:05

0:25:21
0:25:26
0:25:39
0:26:01
0:26:05
0:26:08
0:27:39
0:27:44
0:30:05
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12:21:46
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12:23:29
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0:18:20
0:19:23
0:19:42
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DNC

Finish
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0:31:12
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DNC
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13:11:11 0:30:11
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0:20:12
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Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

B14  Rocketship B14 792 Adrian Beswick  Kelly Beswick LYC 94 12:47:00 13:07:02 0:20:02 0:21:19 1.0
2 B14 bangbang B14 371 Scott Foster John Adams KBSC 94 12:47:00 13:07:20 0:20:20 0:21:38 2.0
3 B14 Phantom B14 367 Steve Miller Jono LeBis MPYC 94 12:47:00 13:08:27 0:21:27 0:22:49 3.0
4 B14 Jumpin'Jack Flash B14 152 Roger Jackson  Fletcher McCormack MPYC 94 12:47:00 13:08:32 0:21:32 0:22:54 4.0
5 B14 onthe edge B14 794 Brady Tassicker Matt Wooler WYC 94 12:47:00 13:08:36 0:21:36 0:22:59 5.0
6 B14 Shmoo B14 362 Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams ~ WYC 94 DNC 7.0
R7
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Sabre Fleet - Start time: 13:20:00
1 Sabre Vinylester Madness Sabre 2199  Matt Westland LSC 127 13:20:00 13:46:42 0:26:42 0:21:01 1.0
2  Sabre Bullet with Butterfly Wings Sabre 2213 Richard Parker LSC 127 13:20:00 13:46:48 0:26:48 0:21:06 2.0
3  Sabre Jinx Sabre 2069  Jason Followes LSC 127 13:20:00 13:46:54 0:26:54 0:21:11 3.0
4  Sabre BBB Sabre 2141 Chris Boon LSC 127 13:20:00 13:46:56 0:26:56 0:21:12 4.0
5 Sabre Dinky Di Sabre 2167  John Cerutty LSC 127 13:20:00 13:46:57 0:26:57 0:21:13 5.0
6 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2219  Richard Bingham LSC 127 13:20:00 13:47:03 0:27:03 0:21:18 6.0
7 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2068  Dan Followes LSC 127 13:20:00 13:47:17 0:27:17 0:21:29 7.0
8 Sabre XS Sabre 1780  Jeremy Fish LSC 127 13:20:00 13:47:31 0:27:31 0:21:40 8.0
9 Sabre Paddy Wack Sabre 1443  Nick McElwee PDYC 127 13:20:00 13:47:40 0:27:40 0:21:47 9.0
10 Sabre 2xs Sabre 1810  Matthew Pearce LSC 127 13:20:00 13:47:45 0:27:45 0:21:51 10.0
11 Sabre TBA Sabre 2130  Chris Keil MPYC 127 13:20:00 13:47:52 0:27:52 0:21:57 11.0
12 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754  Matthew Price WYC 127 13:20:00 13:48:41 0:28:41 0:22:35 12.0
13 Sabre No Mischief Sabre 2145  Mike Darby LYC 127 13:20:00 13:48:46 0:28:46 0:22:39 13.0
14 Sabre Raptor Sabre 1656  Scott Wilkie MPYC 127 13:20:00 13:48:52 0:28:52 0:22:44 14.0
15 Sabre Thisisit Sabre 1753  Paul Matthews MBYC 127 13:20:00 13:48:56 0:28:56 0:22:47 15.0
16 Sabre Weekend Warrior Sabre 1791  Joshua Baker DSC 127 13:20:00 13:48:57 0:28:57 0:22:48 16.0
17 Sabre Wasabi Sabre 2018  Guy McDougall MPYC 127 13:20:00 13:49:40 0:29:40 0:23:22 17.0
18 Sabre Apisca Sabre 1658  Jo-Anne Verrier MPYC 127 13:20:00 13:49:51 0:29:51 0:23:30 18.0
19 Sabre Katana Sabre 1406  Christo Bayne PDYC 127 13:20:00 13:50:52 0:30:52 0:24:18 19.0
20 Sabre Sea What Happens Sabre 1214  David Paul BYC 127 13:20:00 13:51:40 0:31:40 0:24:56 20.0
21 Sabre Clued Up Sabre 1 Nickolas Papas PDYC 127 DNC 23.0
21 Sabre Lady Augusta Sabre 1234  Harry Frith PDYC 127 DNC 23.0
NS14 Fleet - Start time: 13:23:00
1 NS14 Viva La Vida NS14 2061 Darren Eggins  Megan Jacob MPYC 108 13:23:00 13:45:40 0:22:40 0:20:59 1.0
2 NS14 Sundaze NS14 2040  Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey MPYC 108 13:23:00 13:45:45 0:22:45 0:21:04 2.0
3 NS14 Pumkin Eater NS14 1948  Pat Hutton Katherine Oldfield MPYC 108 13:23:00 13:47:10 0:24:10 0:22:23 3.0
4 NS14 Walk on the Wildside NS14 1902 Barrie Mcindoe  Terina Enniss PDYC 108 13:23:00 13:47:29 0:24:29 0:22:40 4.0
5 NS14 Avengers NS14 1917  Lewis Bowen Jess Smith MDYC 108 13:23:00 13:47:43 0:24:43 0:22:53 5.0
6 NS14 Ninja Panda NS14 1922  Brad Strange Leelah Jacobs DSC 108 DNC 8.0
6 NS14 Dual Control NS14 1581  Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams  WYC 108 DNC 8.0
lica Fleet - Start time: 13:20:00
1 llca @C lica4 197285 Nicholas Schoe RYCT 125 13:20:00 13:49:13 0:29:13 0:23:22 1.0
B14 Fleet - Start time: 13:26:00
1 B14 Rocketship B14 792 Adrian Beswick  Kelly Beswick LYC 94 13:26:00 13:47:05 0:21:05 0:22:26 1.0
2 B14 onthe edge B14 794 Brady Tassicker Matt Wooler WYC 94 13:26:00 13:47:33 0:21:33 0:22:56 2.0
3 B14 Phantom B14 367 Steve Miller Jono LeBis MPYC 94 13:26:00 13:48:43 0:22:43 0:24:10 3.0
4 B14 Jumpin'Jack Flash B14 152 Roger Jackson  Fletcher McCormack MPYC 94 13:26:00 13:51:00 0:25:00 0:26:36 4.0
5 B14 bangbang B14 371 Scott Foster John Adams KBSC 94 13:26:00 13:52:22 0:26:22 0:28:03 5.0
6 B14 Shmoo B14 362 Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams ~ WYC 94 DNC 7.0
R8
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY  Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Sabre Fleet - Start time: 13:59:00
1 Sabre BBB Sabre 2141 Chris Boon LSC 127 13:59:00 14:25:21 0:26:21 0:20:45 1.0
2 Sabre Bullet with Butterfly Wings Sabre 2213  Richard Parker LSC 127 13:59:00 14:25:26 0:26:26  0:20:49 2.0
3 Sabre Vinylester Madness Sabre 2199  Matt Westland LSC 127 13:59:00 14:25:43 0:26:43 0:21:02 3.0
4  Sabre Jinx Sabre 2069  Jason Followes LSC 127 13:59:00 14:25:48 0:26:48 0:21:06 4.0
5 Sabre Paddy Wack Sabre 1443  Nick McElwee PDYC 127 13:59:00 14:25:57 0:26:57 0:21:13 5.0
6 Sabre Dinky Di Sabre 2167  John Cerutty LSC 127 13:59:00 14:26:00 0:27:00 0:21:16 6.0
7 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2068  Dan Followes LSC 127 13:59:00 14:26:10 0:27:10 0:21:23 7.0
8 Sabre TBA Sabre 2130  Chris Keil MPYC 127 13:59:00 14:26:15 0:27:15 0:21:27 8.0
9 Sabre 2xs Sabre 1810  Matthew Pearce LSC 127 13:59:00 14:26:21 0:27:21 0:21:32 9.0
10 Sabre XS Sabre 1780  Jeremy Fish LSC 127 13:59:00 14:26:24 0:27:24 0:21:34 10.0
11 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2219  Richard Bingham LSC 127 13:59:00 14:26:27 0:27:27 0:21:37 11.0
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Clued Up

Lady Augusta

Viva La Vida
Sundaze

Walk on the Wildside
Avengers

Pumkin Eater

Ninja Panda

Dual Control

@c

Rocketship
Phantom
Jumpin'Jack Flash
bangbang

on the edge
Shmoo

Class
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre

NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

lica 4

B14
B14
B14
B14
B14
B14

Sail No
1656
2145
1791
1754
1753
1658
2018
1406
1214
1
1234

2061
2040
1902
1917
1948
1922
1581

197285

792
367
152
371
794
362

Helm

Scott Wilkie
Mike Darby
Joshua Baker
Matthew Price
Paul Matthews
Jo-Anne Verrier
Guy McDougall
Christo Bayne
David Paul
Nickolas Papas
Harry Frith

NS14 Fleet - Start time: 14:02:00

Darren Eggins
Sam Bailey
Barrie Mclndoe
Lewis Bowen
Pat Hutton
Brad Strange

Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams
lica Fleet - Start time: 13:59:00

Nicholas Schoe

B14 Fleet - Start time: 14:05:00

Adrian Beswick
Steve Miller
Roger Jackson
Scott Foster
Brady Tassicker

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.57
www.sailwave.com

Crew

Megan Jacob
Lindy Bailey
Terina Enniss
Jess Smith
Katherine Oldfield
Leelah Jacobs

Kelly Beswick

Jono LeBis

Fletcher McCormack
John Adams

Matt Wooler

Penny Tassicker Wellington Adams

Club VY Start
MPYC 127 13:59:00
LYC 127 13:59:00
DSC 127 13:59:00
WYC 127 13:59:00
MBYC 127 13:59:00
MPYC 127 13:59:00
MPYC 127 13:59:00
PDYC 127 13:59:00
BYC 127 13:59:00
PDYC 127

PDYC 127

MPYC 108 14:02:00
MPYC 108 14:02:00
PDYC 108 14:02:00
MDYC 108 14:02:00
MPYC 108 14:02:00
DSC 108

WYC 108

RYCT 125 13:59:00

LYC 94
MPYC 94
MPYC 94
KBSC 94
WYC 94
WYC 94

14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00

Finish
14:26:29
14:26:34
14:26:39
14:27:09
14:27:15
14:28:12
14:28:35
14:29:21
14:30:57

14:23:52
14:24:33
14:25:38
14:26:01
14:26:25

14:27:54

14:24:53
14:25:51
14:27:07
14:28:52

Elapsed Corrected Nett

0:27:29 0:21:38 12.0
0:27:34 0:21:42 13.0
0:27:39 0:21:46 14.0
0:28:09 0:22:10 15.0
0:28:15 0:22:15 16.0
0:29:12  0:23:00 17.0
0:29:35 0:23:18 18.0
0:30:21  0:23:54 19.0
0:31:57  0:25:09 20.0

DNC 23.0

DNC 23.0
0:21:52  0:20:15 1.0
0:22:33  0:20:53 2.0
0:23:38 0:21:53 3.0
0:24:01  0:22:14 4.0
0:24:25 0:22:36 5.0

DNC 8.0

DNC 8.0
0:28:54 0:23:.07 1.0
0:19:53  0:21:09 1.0
0:20:51  0:22:11 2.0
0:22:07  0:23:32 3.0
0:23:52  0:25:23 4.0

DNF 7.0

DNC 7.0



